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Bib
525
509
530
500
543
547
549
550
502
546
533
542
545
539
548

Name

BABUL, Damian
WRAITH, Sean

RUSHTON, Ed

CHEN, Johnson

NESDOLY, Matthew

COLAH, Jamshed
ZHENG, Eileen

GLAESSER, Timon

PALATY, Jan
LIU, Swift
TYSON, Shane
CHOY, Dickson
LIU, Nevis

SOULLIERE, Carter

QIAN, Tongkai

Team

ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO
Glotman Simpson Cycling
ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO
The Last Drop Cycling Club
Independent

The Last Drop Cycling Club
Independent

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO
ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO
Glotman Simpson Cycling
ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO
ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO
Independent

City

Vancouver
Vancouver
vancouver
Vancouver
Salmon Arm
North Vancouver

Coquitlam
Vancouver

Langley
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Richmond

WTNC Glenlyon-620
July 16, 2024
M5 (Men)
18.16 km, 8 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 26:17 - 41.45 km/h

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
bc

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

14
35
39
30
25
32
36
24
59
14
13
51
14
16
34

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2024/07/16 19:21:43

BC41875
PR2305331
PR2306636
BC43611
TEMP
BC42857
PR2308018
PR2308454
PR2304911
PR2305293
BC40838
BC42343
PR2305299
BC43456
PR2306436

NatCode UCIID

I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN

I+l CAN

I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
B CHN

101 148 756 66
101 252 725 51
101 493 035 92
101 292 887 55

101 241 286 58
101 532 896 86
101370971 54
101 009 166 59
101 230 504 43
100 927 604 74
101 006 904 28
101 230 503 42
101 143 566 17
101 485 764 96

Time
26:17
26:18
26:21
26:22
26:25
27:08
27:12
27:13
27:51
27:52
27:53

Gap

o'o1"
0'04"
0'08"
051"
0'55"
0'56"
1'34"

1'36"

km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8

41.45
41.42
41.34
41.33
41.24
40.15
40.05
40.03
39.11
39.10
39.08

37.47

3:13
3:14
3:14
3:14
3:15
3:14
3:13
3:15
3:13
3:15
3:15
3:14
3:15
3:15
3:13

3:21
3:22
3:21
3:22
3:21
3:20
3:21
3:21
3:23
3:22
3:21
3:20
3:21
3:21
3:21

3:06
3:06
3:07
3:07
3:07
3:07
3:09
3:09
3:14
3:13
3:13
3:14
3:13
3:20
4:08

3:17
3:18
3:16
3:16
3:15
3:17
3:30
3:29
3:24
3:24
3:24
3:24
3:25
4:36
4:29

3:12
3:12
3:14
3:15
3:14
3:14
3:25
3:25
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:27
3:26

3:29
3:29
3:27
3:26
3:28
3:27
4:03
3:41
3:37
3:41
3:42
3:41
3:37

3:36
3:36
3:35
3:37
3:35
3:36
3:19
3:32
3:37
3:48
3:48
3:48
3:51

3:02
3:03
3:06
3:06
3:07
3:10
3:07
3:20
3:21
3:42
3:43
3:44
3:44
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July 16, 2024

f LS ,1 Masters (Open)
'Y 18.16 km, 8 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 25:50 - 42.17 km/h

" WTNC Glenlyon-620
W

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap2 lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8
1 304 FRIEDEL, Peter Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 41 Men PR2305586 I CAN 101 149 204 29 25:50 42.17 330 316 310 317 2:59 324 309 3:06
2 319 O'BRIEN, Sean Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 45 Men BC42983 I CAN 10137972376 2551 0'00" 42.16 3:30 3:16 3:09 3:16 3:16 3:08 3:09 3:07
3 317 JONES, Tim Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 49 Men PR2306006 I CAN 10080244343 " " " 3:30 314 3:.07 321 3:16 3:07 3:09 3:.07
4 306 TAM, Joseph ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Vancouver British Columbia Masters 59 Men BC090220 I CAN 100640674 70 26:07 0'17" 41.72 3:30 3:16 3:10 3:17 3:14 3:16 3:20 3:05
5 333 STEAD, Russell Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 55 Men PR2306384 I CAN 10053832354 " " " 3:29 316 3:09 3:18 315 315 3:20 3:05
6 312 CAUSTON, Bryan  ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Masters 47 Men PR2301838 Il CAN 10111014965 26:08 " 41.70 3:30 3:16 3:09 3:17 3:16 3:14 3:20 3:05
7 301 LAWSON, Edward  Gastown Cycling Club North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 55 Men BC41617 I CAN 10059048429 " 018" " 3:30 315 311 317 316 315 319 3:06
8 302 WALSH, Shawn Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 54 Men PR2305703 I CAN 10103901128 " " " 3:31 316 310 3:17 315 315 3:20 3:06
9 329 SCHAFFNER, Otto  Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver Bc British Columbia Masters 55 Men PR2307782 IMI CAN 10102346906 26:09 " 4168 3:31 3:15 3:13 3:13 3:117 3114 3119 3:.07
10 308 BENJAMIN, Blair Black Bear Racing Langley British Columbia Masters 42 Men BC090724 I CAN 10048297896 " " " 3:30 3:16 305 322 315 316 3:20 3:06
11 315 CHEN, Jim Yen-Ting Jubilee Racing Burnaby British Columbia Masters 43 Men PR2305894 IMI CAN 10132525929 " 019" " 3:30 3:17 3:09 3:17 315 315 3:20 3:06
12 334 HANVELT, Jonathan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 47 Men BC42825 I CAN 10100691741 26:10 " 4164 329 315 311 318 315 3115 3:20 3:07
13 326 FREWIN, cam Independent vancouver bc Masters 50 Men PR2308111 I CAN 10153475404 26:12 021" 41.60 3:30 3:15 3:08 3:19 3:17 3:14 3:20 3:09
14 311 GRUND, Darrin ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO New Westminster British Columbia Masters 58 Men BC090565 I CAN 10045798128 26:37 0'47" 40.93 3:30 3:14 312 317 3116 3115 3:20 3:34
DNF 327 WAN, Mark ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Vancouver BC Masters 58 Men PR2301439 I CAN 100 639 250 04 4129 330 316 310 317 316 319
DNS 309 GARCIA, Ricardo Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 43 Men PR2306752 = COL 10143060028 " "
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oo WTNC Glenlyon-620
. July 16, 2024
€ & W4 (Women)
'Y 18.16 km, 8 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 26:12 - 41.59 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8
1 54 HOLMES, Jacqueline Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia W4 62 Women BC097299 Il CAN 100610161 15 26:12 4159 3:31 315 3:10 317 315 3:15 3:20 3:09
2 53 PETERSON, Erika Independent Vancouver British Columbia W4 21 Women PR2308003 E= USA 100830348 12 26:19 0'08" 41.40 3:30 3:16 3:10 3:17 3:15 3:15 3:20 3:16
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oo WTNC Glenlyon-620
. July 16, 2024
€ »# Youth (Open)
'Y 13.62 km, 6 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 23:42 - 34.49 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 610 FREWIN, Dylan Independent Youth 12 Men PR2306188 101 485 435 58 23:42 34.49 353 359 358 345 4:10 357
Youth 12 Men PR2306708 I CAN 10142977576 " 001" " 3,53 359 358 3145 4:10 357

2 603 SCHINKEL, Grayson ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO
3 609 DAVIES, Haydn ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver British Columbia Youth 13 Men PR2304940 Il CAN 101 436 730 47 24:37 0'55" 33.20 3:53 3:59 3:57 4:49 3:59 3:59
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"." WTNC Glenlyon-620
"L

July 16, 2024
A Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 525 BABUL, Damian ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO 0 Pack 1
2 610 FREWIN, Dylan Independent 0 Pack 1

3 304 FRIEDEL, Peter Gastown Cycling Club 0 Pack 1
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